
Baldus Cup 2025

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG HÅKONSHALL BANE 1
KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1820 1 J13 5 Degernes Gjøvik 1

1823 - 1843 2 J13 6 Eidsvold IF Gjøvik 2

1846 - 1906 200 J13 7 Varden Meråker Skreia

1909 - 1929 3 G14 2 Njård 2 Ull/Kisa

1932 - 1952 4 J16 3 Toten 1 Degernes

1955 - 2015 5 J16 4 Gjøvik Veldre

2018 - 2038 6 G13 3 Fram Hommelvik

2041 - 2101 7 G13 4 Kløfta Skaun

2104 - 2124 8 G13 2 Elnesvågen Heimdal 2

2127 - 2147 9 G14 1 Stjørdal Volda

2150 - 2210 10 J15 4 Strindheim Halden

2213 - 2233 11 G13 3 Valder LFH09

2236 - 2256 12 G20 1 Toten  Orkanger

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG HÅKONSHALL BANE 2
KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1820 13 J14 6 Korsvoll Eidsvold turn

1823 - 1843 14 J14 5 Toten Degernes

1846 - 1906 15 G14 3 Toten 1 Langhus

1909 - 1929 16 G14 4 Toten 2 Monolitten

1932 - 1952 17 J15 1 Njård Varde

1955 - 2015 232 J15 1 Skjetten Stjørdal 1

2018 - 2038 18 G13 1 Bjørkelangen Heimdal 1

2041 - 2101 19 G13 1 Midsund Stjørdal  

2104 - 2124 20 J15 2 Skaun 1 Stjørdal 2

2127 - 2147 21 J15 3 Oppsal 1 Skaun 2

2150 - 2210 22 G16 1 LFH09 1 Stjørdal

2213 - 2233 23 G16 2 LFH09 2 Toten  

2236 - 2256 24 G20 2 LFH09 2 Storhamar
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Baldus Cup 2025

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG HÅKONSHALL BANE 3
KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1820 25 J13 1 Skedsmo LFH09 1

1823 - 1843 26 J13 2 LFH09 2 Eidsberg

1846 - 1906 27 J15 2 Veldre Gjøvik 1

1909 - 1929 28 J15 3 Eidsberg Gjøvik 2

1932 - 1952 29 J15 4 Oppsal 2 Toten 1

1955 - 2015 30 G15 1 Toten 1 LFH09 Fyr opp

2018 - 2038 31 G15 2 Toten  Jaren

2041 - 2101 32 J14 2 LFH09 2 Eidsberg

2104 - 2124 33 J14 2 Langhus 1 Skogn

2127 - 2147 34 J14 1 Inter Gauldal Midsund

2150 - 2210 35 J13 2 Inter Gauldal Tistedalen 1

2213 - 2233 36 J13 1 Heimdal Lånke 2

2236 - 2256 37 G15 1 Midsund Orkanger

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG EIDSIVA BANE 1

KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1820 38 J12 4 Flisa Askim

1823 - 1843 39 J13 4 Toten Bjørkelangen

1846 - 1906 40 J13 7 Eidsvold turn Kjelsås 3

1909 - 1929 41 J13 8 Askim Langhus

1932 - 1952 42 J13 6 Kjelsås 2 Meldal

1955 - 2015 43 J13 5 Kjelsås 1 Skogn

2018 - 2038 44 J13 3 Elnesvågen Lensvik

2041 - 2101 45 J13 4 Valder Lånke 1

2104 - 2124 46 J12 1 Langhus 1 Veldre 1

2127 - 2147 47 J12 2 Veldre 2 Tistedalen 2

2150 - 2210 48 J14 4 Kjelsås 1 Stjørdal

2213 - 2233 49 J14 5 Meldal Kjelsås 2

2236 - 2256 50 J14 3 Lånke Langhus 2
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Baldus Cup 2025

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG EIDSIVA BANE 2

KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1820 51 J14 1 Monolitten LFH09 1

1823 - 1843 52 J14 3 Sørumsand Askim 1

1846 - 1906 53 J14 4 Askim 2 Gjøvik

1909 - 1929 54 J16 2 LFH09 2 Langhus

1932 - 1952 55 J20 LFH09  Skodje

1955 - 2015 56 G14 3 Skogn 1 Gjerdrum

2018 - 2038 57 G14 4 Skogn 2 Sørumsand

2041 - 2101 58 G13 2 Lånke Skodje

2104 - 2124 59 G15 2 Stjørdal Langhus

2127 - 2147 60 J16 1 Eidsberg Inter Gauldal

2150 - 2210 61 J16 3 Heimdal 2 Midsund

2213 - 2233 62 J16 4 Elnesvågen 1 Stjørdal

2236 - 2256 63 J16 5 Storhamar Vålerenga

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG UNGDOMSHALLEN

KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1815 64 J11 4 Gausdal Degernes 1

1818 - 1833 65 J11 4 Monolitten Toten 1

1836 - 1851 66 J11 5 Grue Toten 2

1854 - 1909 67 J11 6 Eidsberg 2 Veldre

1912 - 1927 68 J11 3 LFH09 3 Langhus 2

1930 - 1945 69 J11 2 Stabæk 1 LFH09 2

1948 - 2003 70 J11 1 Tveter 1 LFH09 1

2006 - 2021 71 J11 1 Skogn Eidsberg 1

2024 - 2039 72 G11 1 Degernes LFH09 1

2042 - 2057 73 G11 1 Eidsberg Lensvik

2100 - 2115 74 G11 1 Eidsvold turn Fram
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Baldus Cup 2025

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG SKOGENHALLEN

KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1820 75 J12 5 Gausdal Toten 2

1823 - 1843 76 G12 2 Toten 2 Eidsberg

1846 - 1906 77 J12 2 Sørumsand Veldre 2

1909 - 1929 78 J12 3 Eidsberg Langhus 2

1932 - 1952 79 G12 3 Langhus 2 Degernes

1955 - 2015 80 G12 1 LFH09 1 Eidsvold turn 2

2018 - 2038 81 G12 1 Toten 1 Skaun 1

2041 - 2101 82 G12 1 Sokna 1 Fram 2

2104 - 2124 83 J12 4 Fram Toten 1

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG Nordre Ål

KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1815 84 J10 1 LFH09 1 Sørumsand

1818 - 1833 85 J10 1 Degernes 1 Eidsberg 1

1836 - 1851 86 J10 2 LFH09 2 Eidsberg 2

1854 - 1909 87 J10 3 LFH09 3 Toten 2

1912 - 1927 88 J10 3 Degernes 3 Nes 1

1930 - 1945 89 J10 3 Gausdal Langhus 1

1948 - 2003 90 J10 4 Grue LHF09 4

2006 - 2021 91 J10 4 Langhus 2 Nes 2

2024 - 2039 92 G10 1 Toten 1 Langhus 1

2042 - 2057 93 G10 1 LFH09 Toten 2

2100 - 2115 94 G10 2 Kongsvinger Eidsvold turn
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Baldus Cup 2025

KAMPOPPSETT FREDAG LHMR VGS SØR

KLOKKEN KAMP NR PULJE LAG 1 LAG 2

1800 - 1815 95 J9 3 Moelven 2 Toten 3

1818 - 1833 96 J9 3 LFH09 4 Sørumsand

1836 - 1851 97 J9 3 Skreia Langhus 5

1854 - 1909 98 J9 1 LFH09 2 Eidsberg

1912 - 1927 99 J9 1 Langhus 1 LFH09 1

1930 - 1945 100 G9 1 Toten 1 Langhus 1

1948 - 2003 101 G9 1 Sørumsand LFH09 1

2006 - 2021 102 J9 2 LFH09 3 Toten 2

2024 - 2039 103 G9 2 Toten 2 Langhus 2

2042 - 2057 104 J9 1 Elnesvågen 1 Langhus 2
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